
SOFT DRINKS

SAN PELLEGRINO WATER

STILL WATER SOLAN DE CABRAS

SOFT DRINKS 
Coca-Cola, Coca-Cola Zero, Nestea, 
Fanta y Sprite

APPLE & ORANGE JUICE

CLASSIC LEMONADE 

GINGER LEMONADE

3,50€

3,00€

3,00€

3,50€

6,00€                  18,00€

7,00€                 22,00€

BEERS

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,3CL 

ESTRELLA GALICIA 0,5CL

CORONA

4,00€

6,00€

6,00€

GIN & TONIC

HOUSE G&T CITADELLE

GIN BULLDOG & TONIC

GIN LE TRIBUTE & TONIC

GIN CABRABOC & TONIC

13,00€

14,00€

18,00€

16,00€

Ask for your favourite gin & garnish



CÓCTELES
WHITE SANGRIA
passion fruit, white wine, berries, mint, 
citrus.

WHITE SANGRIA CON CAVA
passion fruit, cava, berries, mint, 
citrus.

MANGO CHILLI MARGARITA
mango, tequila, lime, Tajín.

CLASSIC MARGARITA
tequila, lime, syrup.

CLASSIC SPRITZ
Aperol, prosecco, sparkling water.

NANAI SPRITZ
Aperol, grapefruit, cucumber, 
prosecco.

CANONITA SPRITZ
Canonita, prosecco, grapefruit.

MOJITO
rum, lemon, mint.

CAIPIROSKA
lime, vodka, sugar.

ESPRESSO MARTINI
vodka, coffee, Kahlúa.

BALEARIC TONIC
Citadelle gin, seasonal botanicals, 
Henry Thomas grapefruit.

45,00€

14,00€

13,00€                  38,00€

14,00€

13,00€

14,00€

14,00€

13,00€

14,00€

14,00€

14,00€


